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Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Lirette, Quinn H2

CRAW-LA 10Piper, Olivia C3

CRAW-LA  9Botos, Mollie Faith F4

CRAW-LA  9Bautista, Angelina G5

CRAW-LA  8Munoz, Sofia I6

CRAW-LA  8Martinez, Britten L7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Willis, Kate E1

CRAW-LA  7Sowell, Kadence M2

CRAW-LA  7Smith, Kamille A3

CRAW-LA  9O'Brien, Lucy E4

CRAW-LA  7Demouy, Allie B5

CRAW-LA  7Jin, Rachel R6

CRAW-LA  7Pan, Isabelle7

CRAW-LA  8Guidroz, Maliah R8

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Rieucau Normand, Damien3

CRAW-LA  8Perry, Jackson L4

CRAW-LA  7Belanger, Matthieu R5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Melancon, Kane T1

CRAW-LA  8Liu, Ethan J2

CRAW-LA  8Davis, Gavin A3

CRAW-LA  9Belanger, Luc A4

CRAW-LA  8Andermann, Van M5

CRAW-LA  9Tryforos, Jack B6

CRAW-LA  6Schoen, Benny A7

Event  7   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A4

CRAW-LA  8Schnur, Adrienne M5

CRAW-LA  8Canady, Charlie E6

CRAW-LA  7Zhuang, Ziyang7

Event  8   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Allen, Austin J2

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Blanchard, Abby F6

CRAW-LA  7Burton, Sophie L7

Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Adams, Parker R2

CRAW-LA  9Foster, Bradley A3

CRAW-LA  6Allen, Austin J4

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Lirette, Quinn H2

CRAW-LA 10Piper, Olivia C3

CRAW-LA  8Martinez, Britten L4

CRAW-LA  9Neal, Sophia J5

CRAW-LA  7Jin, Rachel R6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Botos, Mollie Faith F1

CRAW-LA  7Warner-Noel, Everett M2

CRAW-LA  8Eiserloh, Anna C3

CRAW-LA  8Smith, Leighton E4

CRAW-LA  8Patton, Grace C5

CRAW-LA  7Sowell, Kadence M6

CRAW-LA  7Willis, Kate E7

CRAW-LA  8Munoz, Sofia I8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Nichols, Catherine E1

CRAW-LA  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A2

CRAW-LA  7Smith, Kamille A3

CRAW-LA  7Demouy, Allie B4

CRAW-LA  9Slay, Lindy A5

CRAW-LA  9Pittman, Addie N6

CRAW-LA  7Zhuang, Ziyang7

CRAW-LA  7Pan, Isabelle8

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Belanger, Matthieu R3

CRAW-LA  8Perry, Jackson L4

CRAW-LA  7Rieucau Normand, Damien5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Tran, Lucas H1

CRAW-LA  8Valasik, Oscar L2

CRAW-LA  9Romero, Diego I3

CRAW-LA  9Belanger, Luc A4

CRAW-LA  7Gomez, Sebastian A5

CRAW-LA  8Liu, Ethan J6

CRAW-LA  8Davis, Gavin A7

CRAW-LA  7Melancon, Kane T8
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Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Martinez, Britten L1

CRAW-LA  8Canady, Charlie E2

CRAW-LA  7Burton, Sophie L3

CRAW-LA  8Blanchard, Abby F4

CRAW-LA  9O'Brien, Lucy E5

CRAW-LA  7Demouy, Allie B6

CRAW-LA  9Bautista, Angelina G7

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Andermann, Van M3

CRAW-LA  8Adams, Parker R4

CRAW-LA  9Tryforos, Jack B5

CRAW-LA  6Schoen, Benny A6

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Neal, Sophia J3

CRAW-LA  8Nichols, Catherine E4

CRAW-LA  8Smith, Leighton E5

CRAW-LA  8Guidroz, Maliah R6

CRAW-LA  9Pittman, Addie N7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Eiserloh, Anna C2

CRAW-LA  8Schnur, Adrienne M3

CRAW-LA  8Blanchard, Abby F4

CRAW-LA  9Slay, Lindy A5

CRAW-LA  8Patton, Grace C6

CRAW-LA  7Warner-Noel, Everett M7

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  8Tran, Lucas H1

CRAW-LA  9Foster, Bradley A2

CRAW-LA  7Gomez, Sebastian A3

CRAW-LA  6Allen, Austin J4

CRAW-LA  8Adams, Parker R5

CRAW-LA  9Romero, Diego I6

CRAW-LA  8Valasik, Oscar L7


